

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:	13-0937	Version: 1					
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed			
File created:	12/5/2013		In control:	Consent			
On agenda:	12/5/2013		Final action:	1/13/2014			
Title:	A bill for an ordinance approving an Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Pendleton, Wilson, Hennessey & Crow, PC to provide special counsel legal services for conflicts cases, overflow and other matters as needed. (GOVERNMENT & amp; FINANCE) Approves a three-year up to \$1,000,000.00 contract with Pendleton, Wilson, Hennessey & amp; Crow, P.C., to provide on-call special legal counsel and services (201314074-00). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 1-27-14. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 12-5-13.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments:	1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0937. CAO - Wilson Hennessey Crow, 3. CB13-0937_Agreement_Pendle				
	Wilson Hennessey + Crow 2013-14074, 4. CB13-0937_Bill_PendeltonWilsonHennesseyCrow				

		-		
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/13/2014	4	City Council	passed	Pass
1/6/2014	3	City Council	ordered published	Pass
12/10/2013	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
12/5/2013	1	Consent	approved by consent	